Girls

4 x 100

1. Bishop McGuiness
2. Claremore

3. Piedmont

4. Broken Arrow

5. North Rock Creek

4 x 800

1. Broken Arrow
2. Piedmont

3. Claremore

100 Hurdles

1. Livesay (Bristow)

2. Moon (Kelly)

3. Smith (Bristow)

4. Boatman (Claremore)
5. Cottle (Broken Arrow)
6. Wood (McGuiness)

4 x 200

1. Bristow

2. McGuiness
3. Claremore
4. Piedmont

800

1. Reavis (Claremore)
2. Mayberry (Bristow)
3. Bishop (Kelly)

4. Lee (B.A))

5. Thompson (Kelly)
6. Sisson (B.A.)

Bristow Freshmen Track Meet Results

55.50
55.74
56.76
57.02
1:05.00

12:00.50
12:16.85
13:06.80

19.70
20.44
20.94
21.12
21.65
22.14

1:54.38
1:58.57
1:59.75
2:06.66

2:34.57
2:36.95
2:38.77
2:50.47
2:50.70
2:51.96

Boys

4 x 100

1. Broken Arrow
Claremore

North Rock Creek
Bishop McGuiness
Piedmont
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4 x 800

Broken Arrow
Piedmont

Bishop Kelly
Claremore

Bishop McGuiness

aorLDbd -~

110 Hurdles

Lozano (McGuiness)
Colbert (McGuiness)
Blosch (Bristow)
McMullen (NRC)
Spencer (Claremore)
Flood (Bristow)
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4 x 200

1. Broken Arrow
2. Claremore
3. McGuiness
4. Piedmont

800

Feron (Broken Arrow)
Adunagow (B.A.)
Seneker (Kelly)
Strickland (B.A.)
Tittjung (Kelly)

Edens (Bristow)
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45.87
45.90
48.09
48.53
51.90

9:21.00
9:43.37
9:556.59
10:09.65
11:21.75

19.31
19.34
19.54
19.65
19.94
20.02

1:35.38
1:37.78
1:43.50
1:45.32

2:13.38
2:14.27
2:20.21
2:20.77
2:21.78
2:26.57



100 100
1. Reed (B.A)) 13.81 1. Wright (B.A.) 11.66
2. Yewell (Claremore) 13.87 2. Kinnard (Claremore)  11.69
3. Greenwood (Bristow)  14.08 3. Jennings (NRC) 11.84
4. Avedon (Kelly) 14.12 4. Matthews (B.A.) 11.93
5. Crisp (McGuiness) 14.16 5. Armstrong (McGuiness)12.01
6. Stelferman (Kelly) 14.37 6. Flood (Bristow) 12.33
400 400
1. Logan (Bristow) 1:07.70 1. Pickard (Kelly) 55.45
2. Chavez (B.A.) 1:19.32 2. Chavez (B.A)) 56.16
3. Hill (Claremore) 1:27.22 3. Jones (Piedmont) 57.18
4. Gonzalez (Claremore) 1:28.97 4. Castill (B.A.) 1:00.15
5. Roberts (Claremore) 1:01.94
6. Metcalf (NRC) 1:03.27
300 Hurdles 300 Hurdles
1. Livesay (Bristow) 53.03 1. Jennings (B.A.) 45.09
2. Moon (Kelly) 54.69 2. Harvey (NRC) 46.50
3. Lee (B.A)) 57.00 3. Flood (Bristow) 47.03
4. Wood (McGuiness) 58.50 4. Lozano (McGuiness) 47.76
5. Cottle (B.A.) 59.34 5. Blosch (Bristow) 48.59
6. Rooks (McGuiness) 59.47 6. McMullen (NRC) 48.77
200 200
1. Reed (B.A.) 27.75 1. Pitts (Claremore) 23.51
2. Mayberry (Bristow) 28.46 2. Wright (B.A.) 23.53
3. Avedon (Kelly) 28.72 3. Matthews (B.A.) 24.22
4. Stieferman (Kelly) 29.15 4. Pagano (Kelly) 25.00
5. Griffin (Piedmont) 29.71 5. Jenkins (NRC) 25.03
6. Roland (McGuiness)  30.27 6. Lemons (Piedmont) 2513
1600 1600
1. Bishop (Kelly) 6:13.57 1. Feron (B.A.) 4:58.45
2. Lee (B.A) 6:19.88 2. Bailey (Piedmont) 5:09.77
3. Shephard (Piedmont) 6:23.25 3. Adunagow (B.A.) 5:14.37
4. Sisson (B.A.) 6:32.47 4. Tittjung (Kelly) 5:16.07
5. Thompson (Kelly) 6:39.16 5. Ferbrache (Piedmont) 5:18.64
6. Kutchinson (Piedmont) 7:09.64 6. Strickland (B.A.) 5:24.42



4 x 400

1. Bristow

2. Bishop McGuiness
3. Broken Arrow

4. Claremore

5. North Rock Creek
6. Piedmont

Long Jump

1. Reavis (Claremore)
2. Avedon (Kelly)

3. Muns (Claremore)

4. Reed (B.A))

5. Scherm (McGuiness)
6. Rooks (McGuiness)

High Jump

1. Taylor (Piedmont)

2. Smith (Bristow)

3. Scherm (McGuiness)
4. Reed (B.A))

5. Livesay (Bristow)

6. Auld (NRC)

Pole Vault

1. Morgan (Piedmont)
2. Perry (Kelly)

3. Scherm (McGuiness)
4. Young (B.A.)

5. Greenwood (Bristow)

4:43.45
4:47.72
4:56.09
5:00.94
5:12.94
5:23.41

15-02
14-08
14-00
13-06
13-06
12-04

4-10
4-10
4-04
4-04
4-04
4-02

7-06
7-00
7-00
7-00
7-00

6. McPherson (McGuiness)6-00

Shot

1. Ford (NRC)

2. Gilmore (Claremore)
3. Knapp (Kelly)

4. Roblyer (B.A.)

5. Thomas (Claremore)
6. Rowell (NRC)

30-09
29-02
28-02
27-00
26-02
25-11

4 x 400

Broken Arrow
Claremore

North Rock Creek
Bishop Kelly
Bishop McGuiness
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Long Jump
Matthews (B.A.)
Jennings (B.A.)
Harvey (NRC)
Givings (Bristow)
Jones (NRC)
Walker (Kelly)
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High Jump

1. Walker (Kelly)
2. Wilson (Claremore)
3. Chumo (McGuiness)
4. Webber (McGuiness)

Pole Vault

3:47.10
3:57.77
4:00.33
4:09.47
4:13.06

17-11
16-10
16-07
16-02
16-00
15-11

5-08
5-06
4-10
4-10

. Pendarvis (McGuiness) 9-00

1
2. Lundberg (Bristow)
3. Brassfield (B.A.)

4. Maxwell (McGuiness)
5. Downs (B.A.)

6. Poarch (McGuiness)

Shot

1. Hudson (Kelly)

2. Smith (B.A))

3. Toby (Bristow)

4. Landerville (Kelly)
5. Terreus (B.A.)

6. Jones (NRC)

8-06
7-06
7-00
6-06
6-00

41-11
41-01
40-11.5
37-07
36-08
36-00



Discus

1. Thomas (Claremore)
2. Gilmore (Claremore)
3. Ross (Piedmont)

4. Rowell (NRC)

5. Roblyer (B.A.)

6. Sonowo (B.A.)

85-07
81-00
80-10
80-03
76-04
70-09

Discus

Hudson (Kelly)
Smith (B.A.)
Hall (Bristow)
Hale (Piedmont)
Chesser (NRC)
Toby (Bristow)
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131-06
110-09
102-11
101-07
101-02
101-01



